

M.A.C. Case No. 84 of 2017

Order No.04

30.06.2017

Claimant files hajira through Id. Advocate.

Received S.R. of notice which has been served to O.P./Owner.

O.P. did not appear in this case.

Let the case be fixed ex-parte against O.P./owner.

Fix **18.07.2017** for exparte hearing.

Dictd. & Corrted. by me

J./M.A.C.T.

Judge, M.A.C.T.
5th Court, Malda