

M.A.C. Case No. 84 of 2017

Order No.10

10.01.2018

Both parties file hajiras through Ld. Advocates.

Today is fixed for hearing petition.

Heard both sides. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 24.01.2018 for filing amend plaint and hearing amend plaint.

Dictd. & Corrted. by me

J./M.A.C.T.

Judge, M.A.C.T.
5th Court, Malda