

M.A.C. Case No. 84 of 2017

Order No.18

20.11.2018

Both parties filed hajiras through Ld. Advocates.

One letter has been received from Siliguri Police Commissionerate. Let it be kept with the record.

Fix **11.01.2019** for further order.

Dictd. & Corrted. by me

J./M.A.C.T.

Judge, M.A.C.T.
5th Court, Malda