

MAC 84/2017

Order no 37

06.08.2021

Today is fixed for steps by the claimant.
Both the parties did not take any steps.
Covid related restrictions exists. The case is adjourned.
Fix **28.09.2021** for steps by the claimant.

D/C by me

JMACT

JMACT, 5th Court, Malda